
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
  

DIVISION 1   2002 - 2003 
  

RESULTS - FIXTURES - TABLE 
  
        IMPs   IMPs   
  
Wednesday 5th June *     Towcester A 4 - 16   Kettering  A 40   
Friday 21st June * 65   Northampton A 19 - 1   Stamford  A     
Saturday 29th June * 55   Peterborough A 18 - 2   Towcester A     
Friday 26th July * 21   Northampton A 14 - 6   Peterborough A     
Sunday 8th September *     Kettering  A 3 - 17   Stamford  B 46   
Saturday 21st September * 50   Stamford  A 17 - 3   Towcester A     
Saturday 5th October * 92   Peterborough A 20 - 0   Stamford  A     
Sunday 6th October * 3   Towcester A 11 - 9   Stamford  B     
Wednesday 16th October * 10   Stamford  B 12 - 8   Kettering  A     
Friday 18th October *     Kettering  A 3 - 17   Northampton A 43   
Friday 25th October *     Stamford  A 6 - 14   Kettering  A 22   
Wednesday 30th October * 50   Northampton A 17 - 3   Stamford  B     
Sunday 3rd November * 26   Stamford  A 15 - 5   Stamford  B     
Sunday 10th November *     Towcester A 4 - 16   Peterborough A 32   
Saturday 16th November * 53   Peterborough A 18 - 2   Northampton A     
Wednesday 27th November * 59   Kettering  A 18 - 2   Towcester A     
Friday 29th November * 50   Stamford  A 17 - 3   Northampton A     
Wednesday 4th December * 49   Northampton A 17 - 3   Towcester A     
Sunday 8th December * 15   Stamford  B 13 - 7   Peterborough A     
Sunday 15th December *     Stamford  B 5 - 15   Stamford  A 27   
Saturday 21st December * 20   Peterborough A 14 - 6   Kettering  A     
Sunday 12th January * 27   Stamford  B 15 - 5   Towcester A     
Wednesday 15th January * 11   Stamford  B 13 - 7   Northampton A     
Friday 17th January *     Stamford  A 6 - 14   Peterborough A 18   
Friday 7th February * 19   Kettering  A 14 - 6   Stamford  A     
Sunday 16th February * 69   Towcester A 19 - 1   Stamford  A     
Wednesday 26th February *     Northampton A 6 - 14   Kettering  A 22   
Wednesday 5th March * 45   Towcester A 17 - 3   Northampton A     
Saturday 8th March * 48   Peterborough A 17 - 3   Stamford  B     

            Kettering  A 10 - 10   Peterborough A 1   
  
        837                 251   
  

tbc   = To be confirmed         382 + 218       1088   

C    = Conceded/Claimed           600             
*      = Result Sheet Received                       

      FINAL TABLE POSITIONS       
  

  

IMPs     P W D L TOTAL 

  

319   Peterborough  A 10 7 1 2 138 
162   Kettering  A 10 5 1 4 106 
228   Northampton  A 10 5 0 5 105 
109   Stamford  B 10 5 0 5 97 
153   Stamford  A 10 4 0 6 84 
117   Towcester A 10 3 0 7 70 

  

1088     30 x 20 = 600 

 


